
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BA - Malayalam Language, Culture and Literature
Month & Year  : 	Feb 2022 Date  : 	26-05-2022

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang

Language Course I
Language Skills

19UEN111.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Foundation Course I
Writings on Contemporary Issues

19UEN121
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Core Course I
Novel - Charithravum Padavum

19UML141
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

1 U2122001 AMRITA J MARY 19UFR111.1 4 19 Ab 19 1.9 F 7.6 2 19 Ab 19 1.9 F 3.8 4 19 Ab 19 1.9 F 7.6

2 U2122002 KIRAN C 19UFR111.1 4 18 62 80 8.0 A 32.0 2 19 60 79 7.9 B 15.8 4 19 60 79 7.9 B 31.6

3 U2122003 ARCHA SURESH 19UHN111.1 4 17 52 69 6.9 C 27.6 2 18 50 68 6.8 C 13.6 4 18 58 76 7.6 B 30.4

4 U2122004 MARY SOFI S 19UHN111.1 4 17 53 70 7.0 B 28.0 2 18 56 74 7.4 B 14.8 4 19 67 86 8.6 A 34.4

5 U2122005 AKASH S 19UHN111.1 4 17 41 58 5.8 D 23.2 2 18 21 39 3.9 F 7.8 4 18 20 38 3.8 F 15.2

6 U2122006 VIGNESH M 19UHN111.1 4 16 8 24 2.4 F 9.6 2 16 2 18 1.8 F 3.6 4 18 6 24 2.4 F 9.6

7 U2122007 ADITHYA SHIJU 19UML111.1 4 18 37 55 5.5 D 22.0 2 19 19 38 3.8 F 7.6 4 19 52 71 7.1 B 28.4

8 U2122008 AJMI A 19UML111.1 4 18 53 71 7.1 B 28.4 2 19 45 64 6.4 C 12.8 4 19 66 85 8.5 A 34.0

9 U2122009 ALEENA M S 19UML111.1 4 18 8 26 2.6 F 10.4 2 19 37 56 5.6 D 11.2 4 19 44 63 6.3 C 25.2

10 U2122010 ALEENA   L 19UML111.1 4 18 7 25 2.5 F 10.0 2 18 3 21 2.1 F 4.2 4 19 38 57 5.7 D 22.8

11 U2122011 ALEENA ANTONY 19UML111.1 4 18 17 35 3.5 F 14.0 2 19 17 36 3.6 F 7.2 4 19 29 48 4.8 E 19.2

12 U2122012 ALEENA FRANKLIN 19UML111.1 4 16 7 23 2.3 F 9.2 2 19 5 24 2.4 F 4.8 4 19 35 54 5.4 D 21.6

13 U2122013 ALEENA MARY R 19UML111.1 4 18 30 48 4.8 E 19.2 2 19 32 51 5.1 D 10.2 4 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 36.0

14 U2122014 AMALOTHBHAVAM J 19UML111.1 4 16 18 34 3.4 F 13.6 2 18 8 26 2.6 F 5.2 4 19 54 73 7.3 B 29.2

15 U2122015 AMINA M S 19UML111.1 4 18 34 52 5.2 D 20.8 2 19 20 39 3.9 F 7.8 4 19 42 61 6.1 C 24.4

16 U2122017 ANILA SALVIN 19UML111.1 4 15 42 57 5.7 D 22.8 2 19 33 52 5.2 D 10.4 4 19 63 82 8.2 A 32.8

17 U2122018 ANJANA 19UML111.1 4 15 14 29 2.9 F 11.6 2 18 3 21 2.1 F 4.2 4 19 38 57 5.7 D 22.8

18 U2122019 ANSONAMARYSAMSON 19UML111.1 4 16 29 45 4.5 E 18.0 2 18 13 31 3.1 F 6.2 4 19 37 56 5.6 D 22.4

19 U2122020 ARSHA J 19UML111.1 4 16 36 52 5.2 D 20.8 2 18 37 55 5.5 D 11.0 4 19 33 52 5.2 D 20.8

20 U2122021 ARSHA M 19UML111.1 4 17 48 65 6.5 C 26.0 2 18 12 30 3.0 F 6.0 4 19 64 83 8.3 A 33.2

21 U2122022 ASWATHY RAJESH 19UML111.1 4 18 52 70 7.0 B 28.0 2 19 18 37 3.7 F 7.4 4 19 54 73 7.3 B 29.2

22 U2122023 ATHIRA S 19UML111.1 4 16 16 32 3.2 F 12.8 2 18 3 21 2.1 F 4.2 4 19 31 50 5.0 D 20.0

23 U2122024 BADHRIYYA S 19UML111.1 4 15 28 43 4.3 E 17.2 2 18 28 46 4.6 E 9.2 4 19 44 63 6.3 C 25.2

24 U2122025 FATHIMA S 19UML111.1 4 17 18 35 3.5 F 14.0 2 18 29 47 4.7 E 9.4 4 19 51 70 7.0 B 28.0

25 U2122026 FATHIMA J 19UML111.1 4 18 29 47 4.7 E 18.8 2 19 18 37 3.7 F 7.4 4 19 43 62 6.2 C 24.8

26 U2122027 FATHIMA S 19UML111.1 4 17 41 58 5.8 D 23.2 2 19 18 37 3.7 F 7.4 4 19 38 57 5.7 D 22.8

27 U2122028 GANGA P 19UML111.1 4 16 58 74 7.4 B 29.6 2 18 61 79 7.9 B 15.8 4 19 65 84 8.4 A 33.6

28 U2122029 GOPIKA G 19UML111.1 4 17 13 30 3.0 F 12.0 2 18 3 21 2.1 F 4.2 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6

29 U2122030 IRFANA N 19UML111.1 4 17 28 45 4.5 E 18.0 2 18 21 39 3.9 F 7.8 4 19 44 63 6.3 C 25.2

30 U2122031 JESNI C 19UML111.1 4 15 28 43 4.3 E 17.2 2 18 34 52 5.2 D 10.4 4 19 48 67 6.7 C 26.8

31 U2122032 JEWEL JOHN 19UML111.1 4 17 44 61 6.1 C 24.4 2 19 41 60 6.0 C 12.0 4 19 59 78 7.8 B 31.2

32 U2122033 JINCY JUSTIN 19UML111.1 4 16 23 39 3.9 F 15.6 2 18 5 23 2.3 F 4.6 4 19 52 71 7.1 B 28.4

33 U2122034 LEKSHMI S 19UML111.1 4 18 34 52 5.2 D 20.8 2 19 33 52 5.2 D 10.4 4 19 39 58 5.8 D 23.2

34 U2122035 LEKSHMI  S 19UML111.1 4 17 15 32 3.2 F 12.8 2 18 28 46 4.6 E 9.2 4 19 56 75 7.5 B 30.0

35 U2122036 LEKSHMI G 19UML111.1 4 16 12 28 2.8 F 11.2 2 18 13 31 3.1 F 6.2 4 19 61 80 8.0 A 32.0
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S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang

Language Course I
Language Skills

19UEN111.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Foundation Course I
Writings on Contemporary Issues

19UEN121
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Core Course I
Novel - Charithravum Padavum

19UML141
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

36 U2122037 LIKMA LAL 19UML111.1 4 17 13 30 3.0 F 12.0 2 19 38 57 5.7 D 11.4 4 19 61 80 8.0 A 32.0

37 U2122038 LINIT D 19UML111.1 4 16 28 44 4.4 E 17.6 2 18 15 33 3.3 F 6.6 4 19 53 72 7.2 B 28.8

38 U2122039 MONISHA M S 19UML111.1 4 17 46 63 6.3 C 25.2 2 19 37 56 5.6 D 11.2 4 19 57 76 7.6 B 30.4

39 U2122040 RESHMI B 19UML111.1 4 18 3 21 2.1 F 8.4 2 19 7 26 2.6 F 5.2 4 19 41 60 6.0 C 24.0

40 U2122041 SAJNA T 19UML111.1 4 18 31 49 4.9 E 19.6 2 19 2 21 2.1 F 4.2 4 19 57 76 7.6 B 30.4

41 U2122042 SANDRA E 19UML111.1 4 16 13 29 2.9 F 11.6 2 18 2 20 2.0 F 4.0 4 19 55 74 7.4 B 29.6

42 U2122043 SANGEETHA SANKAR 19UML111.1 4 17 62 79 7.9 B 31.6 2 19 47 66 6.6 C 13.2 4 19 64 83 8.3 A 33.2

43 U2122044 SANITHA JAMES 19UML111.1 4 17 33 50 5.0 D 20.0 2 18 13 31 3.1 F 6.2 4 19 42 61 6.1 C 24.4

44 U2122045 SEBI A R 19UML111.1 4 18 42 60 6.0 C 24.0 2 19 31 50 5.0 D 10.0 4 19 58 77 7.7 B 30.8

45 U2122046 SHILPA S 19UML111.1 4 15 1 16 1.6 F 6.4 2 18 2 20 2.0 F 4.0 4 19 34 53 5.3 D 21.2

46 U2122047 SHILPA S 19UML111.1 4 16 1 17 1.7 F 6.8 2 18 2 20 2.0 F 4.0 4 19 52 71 7.1 B 28.4

47 U2122048 SREENANDHA T 19UML111.1 4 19 22 41 4.1 F 16.4 2 19 7 26 2.6 F 5.2 4 19 50 69 6.9 C 27.6

48 U2122049 SUJITHA SUNIL 19UML111.1 4 17 31 48 4.8 E 19.2 2 18 32 50 5.0 D 10.0 4 19 65 84 8.4 A 33.6

49 U2122050 THASLEEMA S 19UML111.1 4 18 11 29 2.9 F 11.6 2 19 3 22 2.2 F 4.4 4 19 54 73 7.3 B 29.2

50 U2122051 THASNI THAJ 19UML111.1 4 18 55 73 7.3 B 29.2 2 19 48 67 6.7 C 13.4 4 19 68 87 8.7 A 34.8

51 U2122052 VARSHA S 19UML111.1 4 18 19 37 3.7 F 14.8 2 19 9 28 2.8 F 5.6 4 19 42 61 6.1 C 24.4

52 U2122053 VARSHA V 19UML111.1 4 17 5 22 2.2 F 8.8 2 18 6 24 2.4 F 4.8 4 19 28 47 4.7 E 18.8

53 U2122054 ABHIJITH A 19UML111.1 4 17 45 62 6.2 C 24.8 2 19 31 50 5.0 D 10.0 4 18 61 79 7.9 B 31.6

54 U2122055 ABIN J 19UML111.1 4 17 43 60 6.0 C 24.0 2 18 35 53 5.3 D 10.6 4 18 43 61 6.1 C 24.4

55 U2122056 AJI A 19UML111.1 4 16 0 16 1.6 F 6.4 2 16 2 18 1.8 F 3.6 4 18 11 29 2.9 F 11.6

56 U2122057 AJITH R 19UML111.1 4 16 2 18 1.8 F 7.2 2 18 3 21 2.1 F 4.2 4 18 54 72 7.2 B 28.8

57 U2122058 AMAL B S 19UML111.1 4 18 20 38 3.8 F 15.2 2 18 9 27 2.7 F 5.4 4 18 20 38 3.8 F 15.2

58 U2122059 ATHUL VIJAYAN 19UML111.1 4 18 2 20 2.0 F 8.0 2 18 3 21 2.1 F 4.2 4 18 20 38 3.8 F 15.2

59 U2122060 EMMANUEL ANDREWS 19UML111.1 4 18 36 54 5.4 D 21.6 2 19 18 37 3.7 F 7.4 4 18 35 53 5.3 D 21.2

60 U2122062 JIDUKRISHNAN J 19UML111.1 4 16 28 44 4.4 E 17.6 2 18 15 33 3.3 F 6.6 4 17 29 46 4.6 E 18.4

61 U2122063 JOSHWA W 19UML111.1 4 15 11 26 2.6 F 10.4 2 18 5 23 2.3 F 4.6 4 17 34 51 5.1 D 20.4

62 U2122064 Jothish J 19UML111.1 4 16 17 33 3.3 F 13.2 2 18 3 21 2.1 F 4.2 4 19 28 47 4.7 E 18.8

63 U2122065 KELVIN V 19UML111.1 4 16 3 19 1.9 F 7.6 2 16 3 19 1.9 F 3.8 4 19 34 53 5.3 D 21.2

64 U2122066 MIDHUN LAL B 19UML111.1 4 18 48 66 6.6 C 26.4 2 19 30 49 4.9 E 9.8 4 19 50 69 6.9 C 27.6

65 U2122067 PRANAV  H 19UML111.1 4 17 39 56 5.6 D 22.4 2 19 4 23 2.3 F 4.6 4 19 13 32 3.2 F 12.8

66 U2122068 RAHUL A 19UML111.1 4 17 5 22 2.2 F 8.8 2 19 2 21 2.1 F 4.2 4 19 10 29 2.9 F 11.6

67 U2122069 RITHINP V 19UML111.1 4 17 1 18 1.8 F 7.2 2 17 2 19 1.9 F 3.8 4 19 2 21 2.1 F 8.4

68 U2122070 ROBIN MATHEW 19UML111.1 4 17 53 70 7.0 B 28.0 2 18 48 66 6.6 C 13.2 4 18 62 80 8.0 A 32.0

69 U2122071 s s vyshnav 19UML111.1 4 15 2 17 1.7 F 6.8 2 17 3 20 2.0 F 4.0 4 19 40 59 5.9 D 23.6

70 U2122073 VISHAK V 19UML111.1 4 16 0 16 1.6 F 6.4 2 16 2 18 1.8 F 3.6 4 19 15 34 3.4 F 13.6
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S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang

Complementary Course I
Keralasamskaram Bhagam I

19UML131
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Complementary Course II
Poetry and Grammar

19USK131
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

1 U2122001 AMRITA J MARY 19UFR111.1 2 19 Ab 19 1.9 F 3.8 2 18 Ab 18 1.8 F 3.6

2 U2122002 KIRAN C 19UFR111.1 2 19 38 57 5.7 D 11.4 2 18 43 61 6.1 C 12.2

3 U2122003 ARCHA SURESH 19UHN111.1 2 19 62 81 8.1 A 16.2 2 19 67 86 8.6 A 17.2

4 U2122004 MARY SOFI S 19UHN111.1 2 19 67 86 8.6 A 17.2 2 18 71 89 8.9 A 17.8

5 U2122005 AKASH S 19UHN111.1 2 19 7 26 2.6 F 5.2 2 18 8 26 2.6 F 5.2

6 U2122006 VIGNESH M 19UHN111.1 2 19 3 22 2.2 F 4.4 2 18 1 19 1.9 F 3.8

7 U2122007 ADITHYA SHIJU 19UML111.1 2 19 57 76 7.6 B 15.2 2 19 48 67 6.7 C 13.4

8 U2122008 AJMI A 19UML111.1 2 20 55 75 7.5 B 15.0 2 19 63 82 8.2 A 16.4

9 U2122009 ALEENA M S 19UML111.1 2 19 11 30 3.0 F 6.0 2 20 16 36 3.6 F 7.2

10 U2122010 ALEENA   L 19UML111.1 2 19 35 54 5.4 D 10.8 2 18 17 35 3.5 F 7.0

11 U2122011 ALEENA ANTONY 19UML111.1 2 19 20 39 3.9 F 7.8 2 19 8 27 2.7 F 5.4

12 U2122012 ALEENA FRANKLIN 19UML111.1 2 19 12 31 3.1 F 6.2 2 20 14 34 3.4 F 6.8

13 U2122013 ALEENA MARY R 19UML111.1 2 19 59 78 7.8 B 15.6 2 19 62 81 8.1 A 16.2

14 U2122014 AMALOTHBHAVAM J 19UML111.1 2 19 31 50 5.0 D 10.0 2 18 50 68 6.8 C 13.6

15 U2122015 AMINA M S 19UML111.1 2 19 29 48 4.8 E 9.6 2 19 14 33 3.3 F 6.6

16 U2122017 ANILA SALVIN 19UML111.1 2 19 54 73 7.3 B 14.6 2 20 68 88 8.8 A 17.6

17 U2122018 ANJANA 19UML111.1 2 19 28 47 4.7 E 9.4 2 19 12 31 3.1 F 6.2

18 U2122019 ANSONAMARYSAMSON 19UML111.1 2 19 29 48 4.8 E 9.6 2 19 19 38 3.8 F 7.6

19 U2122020 ARSHA J 19UML111.1 2 19 45 64 6.4 C 12.8 2 18 42 60 6.0 C 12.0

20 U2122021 ARSHA M 19UML111.1 2 19 67 86 8.6 A 17.2 2 19 73 92 9.2 A+ 18.4

21 U2122022 ASWATHY RAJESH 19UML111.1 2 19 30 49 4.9 E 9.8 2 20 45 65 6.5 C 13.0

22 U2122023 ATHIRA S 19UML111.1 2 19 28 47 4.7 E 9.4 2 18 19 37 3.7 F 7.4

23 U2122024 BADHRIYYA S 19UML111.1 2 19 30 49 4.9 E 9.8 2 18 12 30 3.0 F 6.0

24 U2122025 FATHIMA S 19UML111.1 2 19 31 50 5.0 D 10.0 2 19 2 21 2.1 F 4.2

25 U2122026 FATHIMA J 19UML111.1 2 19 16 35 3.5 F 7.0 2 19 1 20 2.0 F 4.0

26 U2122027 FATHIMA S 19UML111.1 2 19 23 42 4.2 F 8.4 2 19 5 24 2.4 F 4.8

27 U2122028 GANGA P 19UML111.1 2 19 64 83 8.3 A 16.6 2 20 73 93 9.3 A+ 18.6

28 U2122029 GOPIKA G 19UML111.1 2 19 59 78 7.8 B 15.6 2 20 12 32 3.2 F 6.4

29 U2122030 IRFANA N 19UML111.1 2 19 35 54 5.4 D 10.8 2 19 51 70 7.0 B 14.0

30 U2122031 JESNI C 19UML111.1 2 19 19 38 3.8 F 7.6 2 19 13 32 3.2 F 6.4

31 U2122032 JEWEL JOHN 19UML111.1 2 19 56 75 7.5 B 15.0 2 20 45 65 6.5 C 13.0

32 U2122033 JINCY JUSTIN 19UML111.1 2 19 33 52 5.2 D 10.4 2 19 30 49 4.9 E 9.8

33 U2122034 LEKSHMI S 19UML111.1 2 19 28 47 4.7 E 9.4 2 18 4 22 2.2 F 4.4

34 U2122035 LEKSHMI  S 19UML111.1 2 19 44 63 6.3 C 12.6 2 20 6 26 2.6 F 5.2

35 U2122036 LEKSHMI G 19UML111.1 2 19 45 64 6.4 C 12.8 2 18 15 33 3.3 F 6.6
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S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang

Complementary Course I
Keralasamskaram Bhagam I

19UML131
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Complementary Course II
Poetry and Grammar

19USK131
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

36 U2122037 LIKMA LAL 19UML111.1 2 19 40 59 5.9 D 11.8 2 19 36 55 5.5 D 11.0

37 U2122038 LINIT D 19UML111.1 2 19 44 63 6.3 C 12.6 2 18 9 27 2.7 F 5.4

38 U2122039 MONISHA M S 19UML111.1 2 19 60 79 7.9 B 15.8 2 19 44 63 6.3 C 12.6

39 U2122040 RESHMI B 19UML111.1 2 19 28 47 4.7 E 9.4 2 19 1 20 2.0 F 4.0

40 U2122041 SAJNA T 19UML111.1 2 19 44 63 6.3 C 12.6 2 19 35 54 5.4 D 10.8

41 U2122042 SANDRA E 19UML111.1 2 19 28 47 4.7 E 9.4 2 19 28 47 4.7 E 9.4

42 U2122043 SANGEETHA SANKAR 19UML111.1 2 20 45 65 6.5 C 13.0 2 19 62 81 8.1 A 16.2

43 U2122044 SANITHA JAMES 19UML111.1 2 19 12 31 3.1 F 6.2 2 20 28 48 4.8 E 9.6

44 U2122045 SEBI A R 19UML111.1 2 19 54 73 7.3 B 14.6 2 20 34 54 5.4 D 10.8

45 U2122046 SHILPA S 19UML111.1 2 19 18 37 3.7 F 7.4 2 19 1 20 2.0 F 4.0

46 U2122047 SHILPA S 19UML111.1 2 19 37 56 5.6 D 11.2 2 19 1 20 2.0 F 4.0

47 U2122048 SREENANDHA T 19UML111.1 2 19 41 60 6.0 C 12.0 2 20 30 50 5.0 D 10.0

48 U2122049 SUJITHA SUNIL 19UML111.1 2 19 65 84 8.4 A 16.8 2 20 72 92 9.2 A+ 18.4

49 U2122050 THASLEEMA S 19UML111.1 2 19 28 47 4.7 E 9.4 2 18 23 41 4.1 F 8.2

50 U2122051 THASNI THAJ 19UML111.1 2 19 62 81 8.1 A 16.2 2 20 76 96 9.6 A+ 19.2

51 U2122052 VARSHA S 19UML111.1 2 19 34 53 5.3 D 10.6 2 20 32 52 5.2 D 10.4

52 U2122053 VARSHA V 19UML111.1 2 19 28 47 4.7 E 9.4 2 18 23 41 4.1 F 8.2

53 U2122054 ABHIJITH A 19UML111.1 2 19 52 71 7.1 B 14.2 2 20 40 60 6.0 C 12.0

54 U2122055 ABIN J 19UML111.1 2 19 28 47 4.7 E 9.4 2 18 1 19 1.9 F 3.8

55 U2122056 AJI A 19UML111.1 2 19 17 36 3.6 F 7.2 2 18 1 19 1.9 F 3.8

56 U2122057 AJITH R 19UML111.1 2 19 42 61 6.1 C 12.2 2 18 28 46 4.6 E 9.2

57 U2122058 AMAL B S 19UML111.1 2 19 37 56 5.6 D 11.2 2 18 Ab 18 1.8 F 3.6

58 U2122059 ATHUL VIJAYAN 19UML111.1 2 19 29 48 4.8 E 9.6 2 18 1 19 1.9 F 3.8

59 U2122060 EMMANUEL ANDREWS 19UML111.1 2 19 18 37 3.7 F 7.4 2 18 28 46 4.6 E 9.2

60 U2122062 JIDUKRISHNAN J 19UML111.1 2 19 28 47 4.7 E 9.4 2 18 51 69 6.9 C 13.8

61 U2122063 JOSHWA W 19UML111.1 2 19 37 56 5.6 D 11.2 2 18 3 21 2.1 F 4.2

62 U2122064 Jothish J 19UML111.1 2 19 28 47 4.7 E 9.4 2 18 3 21 2.1 F 4.2

63 U2122065 KELVIN V 19UML111.1 2 19 43 62 6.2 C 12.4 2 18 1 19 1.9 F 3.8

64 U2122066 MIDHUN LAL B 19UML111.1 2 19 45 64 6.4 C 12.8 2 19 29 48 4.8 E 9.6

65 U2122067 PRANAV  H 19UML111.1 2 19 15 34 3.4 F 6.8 2 18 1 19 1.9 F 3.8

66 U2122068 RAHUL A 19UML111.1 2 19 9 28 2.8 F 5.6 2 19 1 20 2.0 F 4.0

67 U2122069 RITHINP V 19UML111.1 2 19 2 21 2.1 F 4.2 2 18 2 20 2.0 F 4.0

68 U2122070 ROBIN MATHEW 19UML111.1 2 19 66 85 8.5 A 17.0 2 19 73 92 9.2 A+ 18.4

69 U2122071 s s vyshnav 19UML111.1 2 19 35 54 5.4 D 10.8 2 18 15 33 3.3 F 6.6

70 U2122073 VISHAK V 19UML111.1 2 20 28 48 4.8 E 9.6 2 18 9 27 2.7 F 5.4
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S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang

Language Course II

Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Total SCPA Grade Result

1 U2122001 AMRITA J MARY 19UFR111.1 3 6 Ab 6 0.6 F 1.8  -  - F FAILED

2 U2122002 KIRAN C 19UFR111.1 3 5 33 38 3.8 F 11.4  -  - F FAILED

3 U2122003 ARCHA SURESH 19UHN111.1 3 20 64 84 8.4 A 25.2 130.2 7.66 B PASSED

4 U2122004 MARY SOFI S 19UHN111.1 3 20 71 91 9.1 A+ 27.3 139.5 8.21 A PASSED

5 U2122005 AKASH S 19UHN111.1 3 16 25 41 4.1 F 12.3  -  - F FAILED

6 U2122006 VIGNESH M 19UHN111.1 3 13 1 14 1.4 F 4.2  -  - F FAILED

7 U2122007 ADITHYA SHIJU 19UML111.1 3 20 58 78 7.8 B 23.4  -  - F FAILED

8 U2122008 AJMI A 19UML111.1 3 19 62 81 8.1 A 24.3 130.9 7.70 B PASSED

9 U2122009 ALEENA M S 19UML111.1 3 18 51 69 6.9 C 20.7  -  - F FAILED

10 U2122010 ALEENA   L 19UML111.1 3 19 45 64 6.4 C 19.2  -  - F FAILED

11 U2122011 ALEENA ANTONY 19UML111.1 3 18 30 48 4.8 E 14.4  -  - F FAILED

12 U2122012 ALEENA FRANKLIN 19UML111.1 3 19 33 52 5.2 D 15.6  -  - F FAILED

13 U2122013 ALEENA MARY R 19UML111.1 3 18 51 69 6.9 C 20.7 117.9 6.94 C PASSED

14 U2122014 AMALOTHBHAVAM J 19UML111.1 3 19 56 75 7.5 B 22.5  -  - F FAILED

15 U2122015 AMINA M S 19UML111.1 3 18 47 65 6.5 C 19.5  -  - F FAILED

16 U2122017 ANILA SALVIN 19UML111.1 3 18 55 73 7.3 B 21.9 120.1 7.06 B PASSED

17 U2122018 ANJANA 19UML111.1 3 19 37 56 5.6 D 16.8  -  - F FAILED

18 U2122019 ANSONAMARYSAMSON 19UML111.1 3 18 30 48 4.8 E 14.4  -  - F FAILED

19 U2122020 ARSHA J 19UML111.1 3 19 40 59 5.9 D 17.7 95.1 5.59 D PASSED

20 U2122021 ARSHA M 19UML111.1 3 19 66 85 8.5 A 25.5  -  - F FAILED

21 U2122022 ASWATHY RAJESH 19UML111.1 3 19 30 49 4.9 E 14.7  -  - F FAILED

22 U2122023 ATHIRA S 19UML111.1 3 19 40 59 5.9 D 17.7  -  - F FAILED

23 U2122024 BADHRIYYA S 19UML111.1 3 19 47 66 6.6 C 19.8  -  - F FAILED

24 U2122025 FATHIMA S 19UML111.1 3 19 45 64 6.4 C 19.2  -  - F FAILED

25 U2122026 FATHIMA J 19UML111.1 3 18 18 36 3.6 F 10.8  -  - F FAILED

26 U2122027 FATHIMA S 19UML111.1 3 18 51 69 6.9 C 20.7  -  - F FAILED

27 U2122028 GANGA P 19UML111.1 3 19 65 84 8.4 A 25.2 139.4 8.20 A PASSED

28 U2122029 GOPIKA G 19UML111.1 3 18 50 68 6.8 C 20.4  -  - F FAILED

29 U2122030 IRFANA N 19UML111.1 3 19 50 69 6.9 C 20.7  -  - F FAILED

30 U2122031 JESNI C 19UML111.1 3 18 40 58 5.8 D 17.4  -  - F FAILED

31 U2122032 JEWEL JOHN 19UML111.1 3 19 51 70 7.0 B 21.0 116.6 6.86 C PASSED

32 U2122033 JINCY JUSTIN 19UML111.1 3 18 51 69 6.9 C 20.7  -  - F FAILED

33 U2122034 LEKSHMI S 19UML111.1 3 18 38 56 5.6 D 16.8  -  - F FAILED

34 U2122035 LEKSHMI  S 19UML111.1 3 18 41 59 5.9 D 17.7  -  - F FAILED

35 U2122036 LEKSHMI G 19UML111.1 3 19 52 71 7.1 B 21.3  -  - F FAILED
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36 U2122037 LIKMA LAL 19UML111.1 3 19 50 69 6.9 C 20.7  -  - F FAILED

37 U2122038 LINIT D 19UML111.1 3 19 45 64 6.4 C 19.2  -  - F FAILED

38 U2122039 MONISHA M S 19UML111.1 3 19 50 69 6.9 C 20.7 115.9 6.82 C PASSED

39 U2122040 RESHMI B 19UML111.1 3 19 40 59 5.9 D 17.7  -  - F FAILED

40 U2122041 SAJNA T 19UML111.1 3 19 51 70 7.0 B 21.0  -  - F FAILED

41 U2122042 SANDRA E 19UML111.1 3 19 51 70 7.0 B 21.0  -  - F FAILED

42 U2122043 SANGEETHA SANKAR 19UML111.1 3 18 61 79 7.9 B 23.7 130.9 7.70 B PASSED

43 U2122044 SANITHA JAMES 19UML111.1 3 19 37 56 5.6 D 16.8  -  - F FAILED

44 U2122045 SEBI A R 19UML111.1 3 18 46 64 6.4 C 19.2 109.4 6.44 C PASSED

45 U2122046 SHILPA S 19UML111.1 3 19 20 39 3.9 F 11.7  -  - F FAILED

46 U2122047 SHILPA S 19UML111.1 3 18 40 58 5.8 D 17.4  -  - F FAILED

47 U2122048 SREENANDHA T 19UML111.1 3 19 44 63 6.3 C 18.9  -  - F FAILED

48 U2122049 SUJITHA SUNIL 19UML111.1 3 18 63 81 8.1 A 24.3 122.3 7.19 B PASSED

49 U2122050 THASLEEMA S 19UML111.1 3 19 50 69 6.9 C 20.7  -  - F FAILED

50 U2122051 THASNI THAJ 19UML111.1 3 19 70 89 8.9 A 26.7 139.5 8.21 A PASSED

51 U2122052 VARSHA S 19UML111.1 3 18 48 66 6.6 C 19.8  -  - F FAILED

52 U2122053 VARSHA V 19UML111.1 3 18 32 50 5.0 D 15.0  -  - F FAILED

53 U2122054 ABHIJITH A 19UML111.1 3 19 47 66 6.6 C 19.8 112.4 6.61 C PASSED

54 U2122055 ABIN J 19UML111.1 3 18 42 60 6.0 C 18.0  -  - F FAILED

55 U2122056 AJI A 19UML111.1 3 19 16 35 3.5 F 10.5  -  - F FAILED

56 U2122057 AJITH R 19UML111.1 3 18 45 63 6.3 C 18.9  -  - F FAILED

57 U2122058 AMAL B S 19UML111.1 3 18 28 46 4.6 E 13.8  -  - F FAILED

58 U2122059 ATHUL VIJAYAN 19UML111.1 3 18 13 31 3.1 F 9.3  -  - F FAILED

59 U2122060 EMMANUEL ANDREWS 19UML111.1 3 19 43 62 6.2 C 18.6  -  - F FAILED

60 U2122062 JIDUKRISHNAN J 19UML111.1 3 19 38 57 5.7 D 17.1  -  - F FAILED

61 U2122063 JOSHWA W 19UML111.1 3 19 32 51 5.1 D 15.3  -  - F FAILED

62 U2122064 Jothish J 19UML111.1 3 19 36 55 5.5 D 16.5  -  - F FAILED

63 U2122065 KELVIN V 19UML111.1 3 18 22 40 4.0 F 12.0  -  - F FAILED

64 U2122066 MIDHUN LAL B 19UML111.1 3 18 45 63 6.3 C 18.9 105.1 6.18 C PASSED

65 U2122067 PRANAV  H 19UML111.1 3 18 13 31 3.1 F 9.3  -  - F FAILED

66 U2122068 RAHUL A 19UML111.1 3 19 28 47 4.7 E 14.1  -  - F FAILED

67 U2122069 RITHINP V 19UML111.1 3 18 3 21 2.1 F 6.3  -  - F FAILED

68 U2122070 ROBIN MATHEW 19UML111.1 3 19 68 87 8.7 A 26.1 134.7 7.92 B PASSED

69 U2122071 s s vyshnav 19UML111.1 3 19 45 64 6.4 C 19.2  -  - F FAILED

70 U2122073 VISHAK V 19UML111.1 3 19 30 49 4.9 E 14.7  -  - F FAILED
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